15™ HORIZONS

IN MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

Max Planck Institute for Biophysical Chemistry, Gottingen, Germany

10-13 September 2018

MONDAY, 10

9:15

9:45

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:20

11:50

12:20

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

15:45

16:30

17:15

19:30

Registration Career Fair

Opening Ceremony

Career Fair Workshops

10:00 David Giltner
TurningScience

Daisy Robinton
WandW

Ben Glick
SnapGene

Coffee Break

Stephanie Boue
sbv IMPROVER

Adrian Schomburg
Proteros Biostructures

Speed Dating 12:30

Lunch

Maria Loidolt-Kriiger 13:00 Monica Feliu-

PicoQuant Mojer
iBiology

Wolfgang Grof3e

CureVac

Marie-Laure Yaspo
Alacris Theranostics

Coffee Break

Opening Ceremony 15:30
Horizons

Osamu Nureki

Juliane Liepe

Leo James

Join us for a beer!*
*not included in conference package

TUESDAY, 11

9:00

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:15

13:00

13:50

14:35

15:20

15:35

15:55

16:40

17:25

Registration

Roeland Nusse

Neville Sanjana

Coffee Break

Katherine Pappas

Daniel Gerlich

Lunch

Michael Sheehan

Ulrike Kutay

Coffee Break

Awarded Student

Talk

Floyd Romesberg

Elizabeth Villa

Poster Session 1
Wine and Cheese

9:00

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:15

13:00

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:20

17:05

17:25

19:00

20:00

WEDNESDAY, 12t

Registration

Peter Lenart

Florian Jug

Coffee Break

Yamuna Krishnan

Bianxiao Cui

Poster Session 2

Lunch

Andrew Heron

Danielle Laurencin

Coffee Break

Sjors Scheres

Awarded Student

Talk

Anne-Claude
Gavin

City Tour

Horizons Dinner

THURSDAY, 13t

9:00

9:30

10:15

11:00

11:20

11:40

13:10

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:25

Registration

Food for Thought:
Horizons Breakfast
Polly Matzinger
Awarded Student
Talk

Break

Panel Discussion
Troubles of a young
scientist: Fantastic
ideas and where to

find them

Lunch and Coffee

Mara Dierssen

Anna Marie Pyle

Closing Ceremony

Champagne and
Goodbye



