

15TH HORIZONS IN MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

Max Planck Institute for Biophysical Chemistry, Göttingen, Germany 10-13 September 2018

MONDAY, 10 th			TUESDAY, 11 th		WEDNESDAY, 12 th		THURSDAY, 13 th	
9:15	Registration Career Fair		9:00	Registration	9:00	Registration	9:00	Registration
9:45	Opening Ceremony Career Fair	Workshops	9:30	Roeland Nusse	9:30	Peter Lenart	9:30	Food for Thought: Horizons Breakfast
10:00	Daisy Robinton WandW	10:00 David Giltner TurningScience	10:15	Neville Sanjana	10:15	Florian Jug	10:15	Polly Matzinger
10:30	Ben Glick SnapGene		11:00	Coffee Break	11:00	Coffee Break	11:00	Awarded Student Talk
11:00	Coffee Break		11:30	Katherine Pappas	11:30	Yamuna Krishnan	11:20	Break
11:20	Stephanie Boue sbv IMPROVER		12:15	Daniel Gerlich	12:15	Bianxiao Cui		Panel Discussion Troubles of a young scientist: Fantastic ideas and where to find them
11:50	Adrian Schomburg Proteros Biostructures		13:00	Lunch	13:00	Poster Session 2 Lunch		
12:20	Speed Dating Lunch	12:30	13:50	Michael Sheehan	14:30	Andrew Heron	13:10	Lunch and Coffee
13:30	Maria Loidolt-Krüger PicoQuant	Mojer	14:35	Ulrike Kutay	15:15	Danielle Laurencin	14:30	Mara Dierssen
14:00	Wolfgang Große CureVac	iBiology	15:20	Coffee Break	16:00	Coffee Break	15:15	Anna Marie Pyle
14:30	Marie-Laure Yaspo Alacris Theranostics		15:35	Awarded Student Talk	16:20	Sjors Scheres	16:00	Closing Ceremony
15:00	Coffee Break		15:55	Floyd Romesberg	17:05	Awarded Student Talk	16:25	Champagne and Goodbye
15:30	Opening Ceremony Horizons	15:30	16:40	Elizabeth Villa	17:25	Anne-Claude Gavin		
15:45	Osamu Nureki		17:25	Poster Session 1 Wine and Cheese	19:00	City Tour		
16:30	Juliane Liepe				20:00	Horizons Dinner		

17:15 Leo James